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   HARDEEVILLE, SOUTH CAROLINA

www.lowcountrydiscgolf.com

SERGEANT JASPER PARK

222 222

327 207

237 177

414 348
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369 270

480 354
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3553 2760

6430 5361

D I S C  G O L F  C O U R S E

D I S C  G O L F  C O U R S E

Players MUST park in parking lot
Players MUST sign in at Activity Center
NO LITTERING

Questions?
Contact LDGA at mail@lowcountrydiscgolf.com 

Course Design By: RUSSELL SCHWARZ
JOHNNY DAVIS, Jasper County Parks & Recreation Director
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